

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #: 24-314 Version: 1 Name: Submitting a resolution/ordinance to amend Section

34.09 of the Milwaukee County Code of General

Ordinances

Type:OrdinanceStatus:PublishedFile created:2/15/2024In control:County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 4/3/2024

Title: From the Director of Audits, submitting a resolution/ordinance to amend Section 34.09 of the

Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 24-314 REPORT, 2. 24-314 RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE, 3. 24-314 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 24-314

COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE, 5. 24-314 SIGNATURE PAGE, 6. 24-314 PROOF

OF PUBLICATION, 7. 24-314 SIGNATURE PAGE

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/3/2024	1	County Clerk	PUBLISHED	
3/28/2024	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
3/21/2024	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
3/13/2024	1	Committee on Audit		
2/23/2024	1	Board Chairwoman	REFERRED	